2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
25DTPE10 Tele-Power Express Pole (2) 5'
Wiremold/Legrand
Catalog Number 25DTPE10
Manufacturer Wiremold/Legrand
Description <P>Two Sections Of A Two-Compartment (Power and
Communication) Pole (5'4"" (1.626M) Base + 5' (1.524M)
Extender) Assembles to Form A 10' 4"" (3.148M) Pole. Nominal
Material Thickness .040"" (1.0MM). Ivory or Gray Boot Base.
Factory Wired With Fed-Spec General Grade 20A 125V Duplex
Style Receptacles. An 8"" (203MM) Cover At Top Front (Power
Side) Of Pole Is Removable For Making Power Wiring
Connections. Kos Provided In Removable Cover For RJ11/RJ45
and Modular Furniture Communication Connectors. Mounting Ha
Weight per unit 22.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category Telephone/Power Poles
Descriptions
Description                   TELE-POWER EXPRESS POLE (2) 5'
extra long description        WM 25DTP-E10 TELE-POWER EXPRESS POL
Long Description              <p>Two sections of a two-compartment (power and
communication) pole (5'4"" (1.626m) base + 5' (1.524m)
extender) assembles to form a 10' 4"" (3.148m) pole. Nominal
material thickness .040"" (1.0mm). Ivory or gray boot base.
Factory wired with fed-spec general grade 20A 125V duplex style
receptacles. An 8"" (203mm) cover at top front (power side) of
pole is removable for making power wiring connections. KOs
provided in removable cover for RJ11/RJ45 and modular
furniture communication connectors. Mounting ha
Product Type                  Tele-Power Express Pole (2)5FT
Special Features              Bring power, data, and A/V services into open
spaceenvironments quickly & easily. Custom capabilities. On-site
configurability. A/V Compatibility. Datacom connectivity options.
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         WIREMOLD
GTIN 00786776172539
Manufacturers Part Number     25DTP-E10
UPC 786776172539
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          Panduit & Wiremold Metallic & Non-Metallic Raceways
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 22
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard                      ROHS, CULUS, cULus Listed Multioutlet Assemblies: File E15191
E178348 Guide PVGT, Raceway Fittings: File E41751 Guide RJPR,
Accessories: File E53857 Guide RVUR Meets Article 380 & 386 of
NEC